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Roy Herbison
James Cheeseman
Steve Petterson
Selena Wright
Mark Clapson
Allison Archer
Tony Beaver

Ivor Brettell
Rudi Myburgh
Jason Wakeling
Alan Dickson
Marc Dumont
Rob Dixon
Graham Luxford
Bruce Millard

Wendy Bramer

lan Maddaford
George Bramer
Paul White

Chris Sherwood
Leon Van Den Berg
Devon Jones

Steve O'Donnell
Malcolm Duthie

Mike Hedley
Chris Wadham

Ben Durham
Charlotte Dixon
Riely Pointon
Amie Duncan
Kelvin Smillie
John Bramer

100.07
100.06
99.06
99.08
98.06
98.06
98.06

99.06
98.06
97.05
98.03
97.03
95.04
97.02
95.02

97.05
98.06
96.05
96.04
93.02
94.01
92.01
92.00
82.00

92.02
83.00

93.02
87.01
91.01
86.01
91.01
93.03

99.04
98.07
99.04
98.08
99.08
98.05
95.02

100.06
98.06
98.06
98.04
99.06
98.03
97.03
93.02

97.05
96.01
96.02
97.02
97.03
95.03
95.02
93.020
80.00

99.03
89.02

91.01
93.04
94.03
94.01
92.02
85.01

99.04
98.07
98.07
98.05
98.06
97.06
98.07

100.07
99.07
98.05
97.05
96.01
96.04
95.04
95.05

99.05
98.06
97.04
93.01
94.04
95.01
96.05
95.04
84.00

95.02
93.02

92.00
93.01
88.02
93.01
89.02
93.03

298.15
296.20
296.17
295.21
295.20
293.17
291.15

299.19
295.19
293.16
293.12
292.10
289.11
289.09
283.09

293.15
292.13
289.11
286.07
284.09
284.05
283.08
280.06
246.00

286.07
265.04

276.03
273.06
273.06
273.03
272.05
271.07

199.10
198.12
199.15
191.07
197.12
196.09

196.08
192.07
191.08
193.06
191.04
194.07
192.04

195.12
189.05
188.06

189.05
182.02

188.04

179.02

497.25
494.32
495.32
486.28
492.32
489.26
291.15

495.27
487.26
484.24
486.18
483.14
483.18
481.13
283.09

293.15
487.25
289.11
475.12
472.15
473.1
465.1
280.06
246

474.11
265.04

276.03
273.06
273.06
273.03
451.07
271.07



